OPLH-94122B page 1 of 4
OPLH / OPLHACS Series
■ Combination Level Indicating Gage and
Critical Level Limit Switch
■ High and Low Level Limit Contacts Are
Visible and Adjustable
■ Designed to Start and Stop Pumps to
Maintain Specific Levels

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
OPLH-94122B page 4 of 4
How to Order
Base Part Numbers
Latching Control Relay Voltage
(applies to “BP” models only)
Blank = 120 VAC
2 = 12 VDC
4 = 24 VDC
Bourdon Tube/Bellows
OPLHC Standard=Bronze/Brass
OPLHACS Standard=316 Stainless Steel
Range/Scale (specify in feet)*
Bellows Tube
05 = 0-5 ft. X
10 = 0-10 ft. X
20 = 0-20 ft. X X
30 = 0-30 ft. X X
60 = 0-60 ft. X
120 = 0-120 ft. X
*Standard calibration is for water–specify
for other.
Options (see Specifications on page 2
for availability)
ES = Environmentally sealed
EX = Explosion-proof
EL = (EXLC) Explosion-proof less case
LC = Less case
TA = (TCA) Tickler contact
Internal Wiring
Red White Black
120 VAC
BLUE
YELLOW
BROWN
WHITE
= 18 GA.
= 16 GA.
BLACK
RED
O
R
A
N
G
E
LOW�
(RESET)
HIGH�
(SET)
SET
RESET3
6
4
1
7
9
A B
8
3
5
4
1
2
6
LINE
NEUTRAL
COMMON
Contact Ratings: SPDT center off;
2 A, 30 VDC, 1 A, 125 VAC pilot duty. Contact Ratings: SPDT dry relay contacts,
10 A, 125 VAC.
OPLHC, OPLHACS,
and OPLHAFP